
Treinamento Eqp militar Orientação Brasil - Simplificação
Itutinga MG 20.9.2024

CDE

Marnet
CDM
Omloop : D21E
Afstand : 7300m (Hoogteverschil 260m)
Tijd : 1:21:55 (11'13"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Priscilla 1:16:02
3. Sirlana 1:26:54

1. 77 00:02:14 240m 9'18"/km
2. 78 00:02:45 00:04:59 327m 8'25"/km
3. 79 00:01:34 00:06:33 211m 7'25"/km
4. 80 00:02:31 00:09:04 194m 12'58"/km
5. 81 00:01:20 00:10:24 212m 6'17"/km
6. 82 00:01:39 00:12:03 243m 6'47"/km
7. 83 00:03:54 00:15:57 641m 6'05"/km
8. 84 00:06:33 00:22:30 544m 12'02"/km
9. 85 00:07:29 00:29:59 379m 19'45"/km

10. 87 00:05:21 00:35:20 543m 9'51"/km
11. 88 00:01:17 00:36:37 198m 6'29"/km
12. 90 00:04:14 00:40:51 327m 12'57"/km
13. 91 00:09:32 00:50:23 436m 21'52"/km
14. 31 00:08:34 00:58:57 339m 25'16"/km
15. 32 00:04:18 01:03:15 332m 12'57"/km
16. 33 00:03:35 01:06:50 608m 5'54"/km
17. 34 00:02:19 01:09:09 185m 12'31"/km
18. 35 00:02:41 01:11:50 355m 7'34"/km
19. 36 00:03:46 01:15:36 277m 13'36"/km
20. 37 00:05:20 01:20:56 485m 11'00"/km
21. 999 00:00:59 01:21:55 173m 5'41"/km
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